
LOT 27 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 13

BIAMONTE ROBERT/BIAMONTE SANDRA
355 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

412,062
9,054
38,500

459,616
72,947

386,669
HX HB 13 386,669

0
459,616

0

464,394

1439/411 5/25/2021 WD Q I 01 403,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODER ARRI ANN SIMQUE

BIAMONTE ROBERT

1437/683 5/07/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODER KENNETH R

SIMQUE ARRI
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000048458 Electrical Servic 0 10/23/2023

34631 SFR 1,016 11/08/2016

2022HX Base Yr

355 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,905 125.1431 154.18 447,893 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2709

BAS 2,186 100 2,186 310,074

FGR 546 55 300 42,554

FHS 523 60 314 44,540

FOP 174 30 52 7,376

FOP 176 30 53 7,518

3,605 2,905 412,062

BAS= W30 FOP= W16 S11 E16 N11$ S11 W31 S15 W1 S8 E1 S11 E6
FOP= S6 E26 N6 W10 N3 W6 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E6 S3 E13 FGR= S14
E13 N2 E13 N20 W26 S8$ N8 E26 N37$ PTR= N30 FHS= N20 E6 N17
W13 S10 W6 S27 E13$ S30$.

BAS

30

11

31

15

8

11

6 10
6

13
8

26

37

FOP

16

11

16

11

FOP6
26

6
10

6
10

FGR
14

13
13

20

26

8

FHS

20

6

17

13

10

6

27

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,077.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,154

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

9,054

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


